


And this is how your story begins...



SAY "I DO" AND CELEBRATE
YOUR SPECIAL DAY

Congratulations on your engagement!

At Kempinski Hotel Cancún, we are honored to be considered for celebrating such a momentous
occasion with you.

With views of the Caribbean Sea, versatile and elegant spaces, first-class cuisine, and attentive service,
we bring to life a unique setting for the most special day of your life.

We know that planning such an important day can feel overwhelming, which is why our dedicated
team of experts will be by your side every step of the way, taking care of every detail with care and
precision.

Our commitment is to make your celebration as unique and extraordinary as your love story, a
memory that both you and your guests will treasure forever.



Why choose Kempinski Hotel Cancun

• Prime location: Just 20 minutes from the airport, allowing your guests
to arrive easily and start the celebration without any hiccups.
• Unique oceanfront settings: From intimate ceremonies to majestic
oceanfront receptions, each space has been designed to captivate and
create unforgettable memories.
• Ocean views in every room: Wake up each morning to the gentle
sound of the waves and an endless horizon that invites you to dream.
• Award-winning cuisine and personalized experiences: Six
restaurants and bars, including two AAA Haute Cuisine options, to
delight the most discerning palates.
• Steps away from exclusive shopping experiences: The Isla
Shopping Village is just minutes from the hotel, ideal for enjoying before
or after the big "I do."

OUR PROMISE FOR THAT
SPECIAL DAY



ACCOMMODATION WITH
SEA VIEW

Each of our 363 rooms and suites, ranging from 40 to 229 m², has been
designed to combine timeless elegance and absolute comfort.

All offer views of the majestic Caribbean Sea and feature a private balcony
or terrace where you can enjoy the scenery in complete serenity.

• 152 Deluxe Seaside Rooms 
• 116 Deluxe Seafront Rooms 
• 24 Club Seaside Rooms 
• 23 Club Seafront Rooms 
• 5 Seaside Suites 
• 31 Seafront Suites 
• 4 Club Seaside Suites 
• 4 Club Seafront Suites 
• 2 Panoramic Suites 
• 1 Saasil Suite 
• 1 Presidential Suite









CeremonyINDOOR VENUES Cocktail Reception Dinner (Round of 10)

Yucatán Ballroom Pre-Function

Yucatán Ballroom

Salon 1

Salon 2

Salon 3

-

1,100

360

360

360

-

900

275

275

275

-

650

240

240

240

Plaza Ballroom Foyer

Plaza Ballroom

Plaza 1

Plaza 2

-

360

160

160

-

300

150

150

-

250

110

110

Mérida, Cancún, Cozumel 

Directors Room

Tulum

70

60

90

40

50

50

50

40

60

CeremonyOUTDOOR VENUES Cocktail Reception Dinner (Round of 10)

South Pool

Fountain Courtyard

South Beach

Mayan Terrace

Beach Club

80

50

-

80

-

250

-

150

-

150

300

110

200

100

300

VENUES



• Mexican trio, violinist, harpist, saxophonist, or guitarist starting at $650 USD*
• Live mariachi band (45-minute performance) starting at $1,200 USD*
• DJ (four-hour performance) starting at $2,000 USD*
• Pop band (45-minute performance) starting at $2,000 USD*

TOUCHES OF DISTINCTION
Entertainment

• Chair covers: $25* per chair
• Chair bows: $6* per chair
• White curtains to cover walls: from $1,200*
• Infinity LED dance floor package (1.2 m x 1.2 m): from $1,400*
• String lights: $800*
• Floral arrangements: from $75*

Decoration

• Fireworks starting at $4,000 USD*
• Fire show starting at $3,000 USD*
• Cocktail class starting at $78 USD* per person (minimum 4 participants)
• Tequila tasting $80 USD* per person

Experiences

All prices are quoted in US dollars (USD) and are subject to change. Prices are subject to a 16% tax

and a 15% service charge.



IMPORTANT DETAILS

Can we customize the wedding plan, regardless of the number of guests?
Of course. Our team is at your disposal to tailor every detail, service, or space to your wishes, creating a
unique celebration tailored to your story.
Do you offer special rates for our guests?
Yes, we offer preferential rates for 10 or more rooms booked, so your loved ones can enjoy an
unforgettable stay.
Do you have a list of recommended suppliers?
We would be delighted to provide one. We have collaborated with the best wedding planners, florists,
and audio and music experts, and we would be happy to share their contact details to ensure excellence in
every aspect of your event.
How late can our wedding go on?
Outdoor celebrations can continue until 11:00 p.m. For indoor events, you choose the end time according
to your preferences.
Can we hire our own vendors?
Yes, that is possible. To do so, an outside vendor fee applies to cover the necessary logistics and
coordination.
How do we reserve our wedding date?
The reservation is formalized with a 30% deposit and the signing of the contract. The remaining balance
must be paid one month before the event.



CONTACT US

KEMPINSKI HOTEL CANCÚN
Retorno del Rey # 36
Cancún, 77500, Mexico
kempinski.com/cancun

María Luisa González
Wedding Sales Manager
T +52 998 881 0808 ext. 5512
maria.gonzalez@kempinski.com

Kempinski Cancun
@KempinskiCancun
Kempinski Hotel Cancún

Scan to chat with
me and  begin
planning your
dream wedding!

https://www.kempinski.com/cancun
mailto:maria.gonzalez@kempinski.com
https://www.facebook.com/kempinskicancun
http://instagram.com/kempinskicancun/

