



Kempinski

HOTELIERS SINCE 1897





SAY "I DO" AND CELEBRATE YOUR SPECIAL DAY

Congratulations on your engagement!

At Kempinski Hotel Cancún, we are honored to be considered for celebrating such a momentous occasion with you.

With views of the Caribbean Sea, versatile and elegant spaces, first-class cuisine, and attentive service, we bring to life a unique setting for the most special day of your life.

We know that planning such an important day can feel overwhelming, which is why our dedicated team of experts will be by your side every step of the way, taking care of every detail with care and precision.

Our commitment is to make your celebration as unique and extraordinary as your love story, a memory that both you and your guests will treasure forever.

OUR PROMISE FOR THAT SPECIAL DAY



Why choose Kempinski Hotel Cancun

- **Prime location:** Just 20 minutes from the airport, allowing your guests to arrive easily and start the celebration without any hiccups.
- Unique oceanfront settings: From intimate ceremonies to majestic oceanfront receptions, each space has been designed to captivate and create unforgettable memories.
- Ocean views in every room: Wake up each morning to the gentle sound of the waves and an endless horizon that invites you to dream.
- * Award-winning cuisine and personalized experiences: Six restaurants and bars, including two AAA Haute Cuisine options, to delight the most discerning palates.
- Steps away from exclusive shopping experiences: The Isla Shopping Village is just minutes from the hotel, ideal for enjoying before or after the big "I do."









ACCOMMODATION WITH SEA VIEW

Each of our 363 rooms and suites, ranging from 40 to 229 m², has been designed to combine timeless elegance and absolute comfort.

All offer views of the majestic Caribbean Sea and feature a private balcony or terrace where you can enjoy the scenery in complete serenity.

- 152 Deluxe Seaside Rooms
- 116 Deluxe Seafront Rooms
- 24 Club Seaside Rooms
- 23 Club Seafront Rooms
- 5 Seaside Suites
- 31 Seafront Suites
- 4 Club Seaside Suites
- 4 Club Seafront Suites
- 2 Panoramic Suites
- 2 I anoranne bu
- 1 Saasil Suite
- 1 Presidential Suite







VENUES



INDOOR VENUES	Ceremony	Cocktail Reception	Dinner (Round of 10)
Yucatán Ballroom Pre-Function	-	-	-
Yucatán Ballroom	1,100	900	650
Salon 1	360	275	240
Salon 2	360	275	240
Salon 3	360	275	240
Plaza Ballroom Foyer	-	-	-
Plaza Ballroom	360	300	250
Plaza 1	160	150	110
Plaza 2	160	150	110
Mérida, Cancún, Cozumel	70	40	50
Directors Room	60	50	40
Tulum	90	50	60

OUTDOOR VENUES	Ceremony	Cocktail Reception	Dinner (Round of 10)
		270	400
South Pool	80	250	300
Fountain Courtyard	50	-	110
South Beach	-	150	200
Mayan Terrace	80	-	100
Beach Club	-	150	300

TOUCHES OF DISTINCTION

Entertainment

- Mexican trio, violinist, harpist, saxophonist, or guitarist starting at \$650 USD*
- Live mariachi band (45-minute performance) starting at \$1,200 USD*
- DJ (four-hour performance) starting at \$2,000 USD*
- Pop band (45-minute performance) starting at \$2,000 USD*

Experiences

- Chair covers: \$25* per chair
- Chair bows: \$6* per chair
- White curtains to cover walls: from \$1,200*
- Infinity LED dance floor package (1.2 m x 1.2 m): from \$1,400*
- String lights: \$800*
- Floral arrangements: from \$75*

Decoration

- Fireworks starting at \$4,000 USD*
- Fire show starting at \$3,000 USD*
- Cocktail class starting at \$78 USD* per person (minimum 4 participants)
- Tequila tasting \$80 USD* per person

All prices are quoted in US dollars (USD) and are subject to change. Prices are subject to a 16% tax and a 15% service charge.





IMPORTANT DETAILS

Can we customize the wedding plan, regardless of the number of guests?

Of course. Our team is at your disposal to tailor every detail, service, or space to your wishes, creating a unique celebration tailored to your story.

Do you offer special rates for our guests?

Yes, we offer preferential rates for 10 or more rooms booked, so your loved ones can enjoy an unforgettable stay.

Do you have a list of recommended suppliers?

We would be delighted to provide one. We have collaborated with the best wedding planners, florists, and audio and music experts, and we would be happy to share their contact details to ensure excellence in every aspect of your event.

How late can our wedding go on?

Outdoor celebrations can continue until 11:00 p.m. For indoor events, you choose the end time according to your preferences.

Can we hire our own vendors?

Yes, that is possible. To do so, an outside vendor fee applies to cover the necessary logistics and coordination.

How do we reserve our wedding date?

The reservation is formalized with a 30% deposit and the signing of the contract. The remaining balance must be paid one month before the event.

CONTACT US

María Luisa González Wedding Sales Manager T +52 998 881 0808 ext. 5512 maria.gonzalez@kempinski.com



Scan to chat with me and begin planning your dream wedding!

KEMPINSKI HOTEL CANCÚN

Retorno del Rey # 36 Cancún, 77500, Mexico kempinski.com/cancun





© @KempinskiCancun in Kempinski Hotel Cancún

